Výsledky kategorie Sportovní kluby

Název závodu: Klasik Duatlon, 8.9.2013 

	1
	TriSK ČB 
Průměr relativního pořadí: 0,2889


	St. č.
	Závodník
	Věková skupina
	Pořadí
	Kat.
	Relativní pořadí
	Cílový čas

	34
	Beňo Ladislav
	M/Ž 35 (35-39)
	3
	15
	0,2000
	3:14:07

	35
	Uhlíř Radek
	M/Ž 45 (45-49)
	2
	6
	0,3333
	3:21:04

	102
	Krejčová Petra
	M/Ž 30 (30-34)
	2
	6
	0,3333
	3:33:43


	2
	IRON STARS BEROUN 
Průměr relativního pořadí: 0,3889


	St. č.
	Závodník
	Věková skupina
	Pořadí
	Kat.
	Relativní pořadí
	Cílový čas

	7
	Křeček Tomáš
	M/Ž 40 (40-44)
	2
	8
	0,2500
	3:13:19

	56
	Cibulka Stanislav
	M/Ž 30 (30-34)
	5
	12
	0,4167
	3:15:26

	10
	Kindl Robert
	M/Ž 40 (40-44)
	4
	8
	0,5000
	3:20:29


	3
	E-On triatlon team 
Průměr relativního pořadí: 0,5333


	St. č.
	Závodník
	Věková skupina
	Pořadí
	Kat.
	Relativní pořadí
	Cílový čas

	5
	Hradecký Jan
	M/Ž 30 (30-34)
	3
	12
	0,2500
	3:12:23

	11
	Korous Martin
	M/Ž 35 (35-39)
	9
	15
	0,6000
	3:31:04

	20
	Lemberka Jakub
	M/Ž 18 (18-24)
	3
	4
	0,7500
	3:26:47


	4
	HISPORT Team 
Průměr relativního pořadí: 0,6444


	St. č.
	Závodník
	Věková skupina
	Pořadí
	Kat.
	Relativní pořadí
	Cílový čas

	43
	Teplý Ondřej
	M/Ž 35 (35-39)
	4
	15
	0,2667
	3:16:25

	36
	Tvrzník Tomáš
	M/Ž 30 (30-34)
	10
	12
	0,8333
	3:41:14

	104
	Andršová Veronika
	M/Ž 30 (30-34)
	5
	6
	0,8333
	3:47:22


